  SMD POWER INDUCTOR
FEATURE:
●   High current capacity.
●   Low -profile type with low Rdc and large current.
●   Low core loss for high frequency power application.
SHAPES&DIMENSION:           Unit:mm
APPLICATION
● DC/DC converter
● Notebook computers
● PDA(desktop) Part No. A B C D E
● Flash Memory programs 7.00±0.30 7.00±0.30 2.00±0.20 1.5±0.20
7.00±0.30 7.00±0.30 2.00±0.20 1.5±0.20
F
4.00±1.00
4.00±1.00
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM:
TBK □□  □□ - □□□  □
1)  PRODUCT SYMBOL
2)  OUTSIDE DIA          :m/m
3)  BODY HEIGHT        :m/m
4)  INDUCTANCE         :µH
5)  TOLERANCE            :K 10%, L 15%, M 20%
TEN WELL INDUSTRIAL LTD. Homepage:http:\\www.ten-well.com
TBK 0703
Part No.
TBK 0705 3.9 2.2 1.8
TBK TYPE
H IG
TBK 0703
TBK 0705
3.95MAX
5.5MAX
1.83.9 2.2
T-WELLTWI
2 3 4 51
8
EMC
COMPONENT
SMD
EMI
B
A C
GF
E
I
D
I
H
  SMD POWER INDUCTOR
STANDARD SPECIFICATION
Part Inductance DCR(Ω)Max. Rated D.C Current(A)Max.
TBK